
SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

CHILTON LADY PIRATES ‘25 

MAR 6

MAR 8

MAR 10

MAR 11

MAR 18

MAR 21

MAR 25

MAR 28

APR 1

APR 8

APR 11

APR 15

APR 17

APR 22

APR 25

HOLLAND TOURNAMENT

HOLLAND TOURNAMENT

BYE

HOLLAND

ROSEBUD-LOTT

GRANGER

BARTLETT

THORNDALE

BREMOND

HOLLAND

ROSEBUD-LOTT

GRANGER

**BARTLETT

THORNDALE

BREMOND

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

MARLIN

ROSEBUD-LOTT

MARLIN

BARTLETT

MARLIN

BREMOND

HOLLAND

ROSEBUD-LOTT

GRANGER

MARLIN

THORNDALE

MARLIN

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

HEAD COACH: SASHA SEAY 

ASSISTANT COACH: ARMANI LANG

SUPERINTENDENT: BRANDON HUBBARD

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: BENNIE HUITT

SECONDARY PRINCIPAL: KIMBERLY MCKNIGHT

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL: LAKESHA BLACK

CHILTON HIGH SCHOOL 905 DURANGO ST, CHILTON, TX 76632 254-546-1200

** CHILTON SENIOR NIGHT


